
 
 

School Calendar 2025 
 

Term 1 

Start: Wednesday, 15 January 
 
HALF TERM BREAK 
Start: Thursday, 20 February (Early closing time) 
Return: Tuesday, 25 February 
 
PUBLIC HOLIDAY: 
Friday 21 March (Human Rights Day) 
 
Close: Friday, 4 April 
 

Term 2 

Start: Tuesday, 6 May 
 
HALF TERM BREAK 
Start: Friday, 27 June (Normal closing time) 
Return: Monday, 7 July 
 
PUBLIC HOLIDAY: 
Monday, 16 June (Youth Day) 
 
Close: Friday, 8 August 
   

Term 3 

Start: Wednesday, 3 September 
 
HALF TERM BREAK 
Start: Thursday, 16 October (Early closing time) 
Return: Tuesday, 21 October 
 
PUBLIC HOLIDAY: 
Wednesday 24 September (Heritage Day) 
 
Close: Wednesday, 3 December 
 
Note to parents: 
School holidays on this calendar are long and half term breaks are sufficient.  Therefore, it 
would be appreciated if parents would make their travel arrangements with these dates in 
mind.  It is extremely disruptive to have learners off at random times.  Please note that all 
dates are inclusive. 
 


